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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	459
	398
	610
	529
	442
	384
	639
	554

	BANDIRMA
	366
	318
	564
	489
	37
	32
	249
	216

	EVYAP
	299
	260
	485
	421
	380
	330
	521
	452

	ALSANCAK
	356
	309
	485
	420
	382
	331
	348
	302

	ALİAĞA
	382
	332
	485
	421
	395
	343
	349
	303

	HAYDARPAŞA
	419
	363
	537
	466
	442
	384
	838
	727

	GEMLİK
	250
	217
	445
	386
	227
	197
	394
	342

	YILPORT
	299
	260
	486
	421
	382
	331
	544
	472

	DP WORLD
	299
	260
	485
	421
	380
	330
	521
	452


